ita Ly - . —
FORM APPROVED BY STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS (1975) LW 11>

NOTE “No claim will be approved for PUfChaSC Ofdef
.. ‘en= unless original copy of this order : P O -
__f“a?()?‘:l:ih:?zm()rdcr Number is made Laporte County .5, 3 3_!_*,_}1 1
a p _ :
LaPO[tC, Indlanﬁ This number must be shown on invoice,
claim and delivery memos
= ' A SN -t R T ST
TO Friedenan & AsSoc . atres _¥ . '—. VENDOR NO. __ T e DATE 1= 18-\3
apDREss__ 1908 \lancolounacy REQ.
o - | o L \ - ftu—
CITY l Aol \. i LA ‘-J o> In Accordance with Bid or Contract
SHIP TO DEPARTMENT pyred
SHIP VIA DELIVERY e e G
FOB ! TERMS
i |
= ; ; = — = = A y 77
Charge @ Appropriation fot ’ > r',-"l‘i’-‘\.k "/I('L"z: Appropranon Number /[ ’;:,J'ZJ £ -_ S IJ IE-I . -"‘]"‘U f}","f J
QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIFTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Aot No. 100130200000772)
Y | | - o
el O ned \owaee. Theeli= 8 S35 160
EXAMINED Avim ===
BeARS—=E oM M- By THe
o 0 DUMIVEL SIONER
COUNTY Qe YEHS OF THE
~ =3 ATe,  INDIANA
———r—
INDIANA %
? i
fToR
This order issued in compliance with CHAPTER 99, ACTS 1945 TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER i $ 5215.00
and Acts amendatory thereof and supplemental thereto, APPROPRIATION BALANCE | g

—

| Hereby certify-that thereisan unobligared bulance ia this Billing on this urdrrjmnst bf .umrr.l.lug to pnr?s ‘shown above,

appropriation sufficieny to pay for ghc above order. b *i-_; ) L =i { SN
It -

& 6[)5“{) BY —— 1‘_:..‘." I__u_ i— e
7 AdM E\LE ———

/
JuL 22 2003

—
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX EXEMPT e
wﬁc:‘:; AUBIFOR—

INDIANA RETAIL TAX EXEMPT
Certificate No. 003118673-001-8

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF THE COUNTY OF LaPORTE

Purchasing Agent

Claim



INCOrrect.

correct,

I have examined the within claim and hereby cerrify
That it 1s apparently { :

as follows:
Tha it is duly authenticated as required by law.

S contract.
That it is based upon {Smu:'ory autherity.

Thar it is in proper form.

IN FAVOR OF

Vendor #
Claim &
P.O. #

Account #
Docket #

STATE OF INDIANA, LaPORTE COUNTY; .,
Pursuant to the provisions and penalties of Chaprer 199, Acts of 1953, ~ N A

- l:’.;"‘ﬁv
1, of kit
hereby cerrify that the foregoing account is just and carrect, that the amount claimed is legally due, after allowing all just

credits, and that no part of the same has been paid.

Date o e

I certify that the withia bill is true and correct; chat the supplics and marerials thetein itemized and for which charge
is made were ordered by me and were necessary to the public business; that each and every item has been delivered 1o me at
prices mentioned, and was in accordance with contract, except

20

Zip
20

Issued in payment

State

: $
ON ACCOUNT OF APPROPRIATION
: = for
BOARD, OF COMMISSIONERS OF THE COUNTY OF LA PORTE

City

-
L
-
-

In the sum of §

Name

Street
Invoice #'s
Allowed”
Warrant No.



16-Jul-13
Invoice Submitted To:
LaPorte County Board of Commissioners
For services provided by Friedman & Associates, P.C,
from June 16, 2013 thru July 15, 2013

Kingsbury Industrial Park development issues

6/18/2013 Review P. Faccenda email to Halfwassen with
approved resolution; review Attorney Bomberger
email regarding missing attachment C and review
Attomey Feldbaum reply.

6/19/2013 Review Faccenda's inquiry; review Halfwassen
follow-up regarding recordation of subordination
agreement; review Bomberger supplement and
phone call with Matt Reardon regarding project
labor agreements at KIP.

6/23/2013 Review M. Reardon emails regarding Green Express
labor agreement; draft reply; draft advisory for
Commissioners regarding prevailing wage and
common construction wage; review Halfwassen
updated list of adjacent parcels; review tax ID's;
review revised exhibit G-2 for seconded amended
agreement; review Halfwassen request for approvals
by county representatives pertaining to scope of
work and approvals of lift stations, connection and
meter and verify conditions regarding disconnection
of water main on Track 3.

6/25/2013 Review exhibits to 2nd amendment of financing
agreement and comments of A. Feldbaum.

7/8/2013 Review Alan Feldbaum email and enclosures to
M. Reardon needed to finish exhibits; draft response

7/15/2013 Review photos of rail spur and email M. Reardon.

Total Billable Hours:
Total Billable Amount;

0.35 $150.00

0.75 $150.00

1.3 $150.00

0.5 $150.00

0.35 $150.00

0.25 $150.00

3.5
$525.00

$52.50

$112.50

$195.00

$75.00

$52.50

$37.50



